Safe blue light does not damage nucleic acid
Uniform Illumination (UI) provides even lighting
465nm wavelength, optimal for green stains
Two position amber cover is also removable
Markers stained with SmartGlow™
shown on SmartBlue
86 87
Quality imaging with any smart phone
Ideal for common safe stains
(SmartGlow™, SYBR® Green, Gel Green, etc.)
Visible blue light will not damage DNA
Gel access for DNA band cutting
Imaging enclosure available individually and
can be used on existing transilluminators
Ordering Information:
Item No.  Description:
E5001-SDB* SmartDoc™ Gel Imaging System with blue light illumination and orange photo filter
E5001-SD SmartDoc™ Gel Imaging Enclosure (use on existing transilluminator) w/orange photo filter
E5000-MAT UV Blocking Mat
E5001-535 SmartDoc photo filter, 535nm for imaging green stains on UV
E5001-590 SmartDoc photo filter, 590nm for imaging EtBr on UV
E4000-VG1 Orange viewing glasses for use with blue light, includes case
*Includes US plug.  For EU plug, please add (-E).
SmartGlow™  Safe Nucleic Acid Stain
Replaces hazardous EtBr